 Nalgene Rapid-Flow Filters, Bottle Tops,
and Analytical Filters
Get 20% off* until year end (12/31/22)
Nalgene Rapid-Flow units
Thermo Scientific™ Nalgene™ Rapid-
Flow™ units feature the exclusive
Rapid-Flow support column design,
enabling fast flow rates and high

•  Adapters accommodate No. 8 stoppers for use with 0.5 in.
hole in vacuum manifolds or filter flasks
Ordering information
Product Thomas No.
Nalgene Single Use Analytical Filter Funnels, CN, 0.2 µm, 100 mL, white, case of 50 4618U76
Nalgene Single Use Analytical Filter Funnels, CN, 0.45 µm, 100 mL, white with black grid, case of 50 4618U7
Nalgene Single Use Analytical Filter Funnels, CN, 0.2 µm, 250 mL, white, case of 50 4618U50
Nalgene Single Use Analytical Filter Funnels, CN, 0.45 µm, 250 mL, white with black grid, case of 50 4618U53
Nalgene Single Use Analytical Filter Funnels, CN, 0.45 µm, 100 mL, white with black grid, case of 50 4618U80
Nalgene Single Use Analytical Filter Funnels, CN, 0.45 µm, 250 mL, white with black grid, case of 50 ---
Nalgene Sterile Analytical Filter Units, CN, 0.2 µm, 150 mL, pack of 12 1208M78
Nalgene Sterile Analytical Filter Units, CN, 0.45 µm, 150 mL, case of 72 1208M79
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.2 µm 1233Y81
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.1 µm 1228Y92
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.2 µm 1234K57
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.45 µm 4618L93
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.1 µm 1228Y93
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.2 µm 1234K60
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.45 µm 4618L97
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.1 µm 1228Y94
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.2 µm, 75 mm 1234K58
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.2 µm, 90 mm 1234K61
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.45 µm, 75 mm 4618M01
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.45 µm, 90 mm 4618M03
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.1 µm 1218X06
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.2 µm 1234K59
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Vacuum Filter Units, PES, 0.45 µm 4618M05
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Bottle Top Filters A-PES, 45 mm, 500 mL, 75 mm, case of 12 1234K63
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Bottle Top Filters A-PES, 45 mm, 150 mL, 50 mm 1234K65
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Bottle Top Filters A-PES, 45 mm, 1 L, 90 mm 1234K67
Nalgene Rapid-Flow Sterile Single Use Bottle Top Filters PES, 45 mm, 500 mL, 75 mm, 45 µm 4619N35